V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig
h
ts | P
O
 B
o
x 911 | M
o
rto
n
 G
ro
ve, IL 60053 | P
H
: 847.840.1802 | w
w
w
.valu
eled
lig
h
ts.co
m
 | sales@
valu
eled
lig
h
ts.co
m
19.20.2024
Catalog Number
Project Name & Location Type
The Indoor Collection
MD
Indoor Round Drum Luminaire — Selectable LED Wattage/CCT | ADA Compliant
order example:
MD-14-SLED-SCCT-UNV-WHT-REM10W
SERIES
MD MD Series
SIZE
14 14” dia. x 3” depth (ADA Compliant)
LED WATTAGES
Note: Refer to Chart for Lumen Output
SLED *Selectable LED Wattage: 13.5W | 17W | 20.5W
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
SCCT *Selectable CCT: 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K
VOLTAGES
UNV 120~277 Universal Volt Driver
STANDARD FINISH
WHT Textured White
INHIBITOR FINISH
Note: Inhibitor Finishes Require MOQ = 5pcs
+NAT Epoxy Coating for Natatorium
+OFC Epoxy Coating for Ocean Front Environments
MISC OPTIONS
FUS Fuse and Fuseholder
TP Tamperproof Screws
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
• Meets California Energy Commission Title 20 [CEC-400-
2014-009-CMF] Efficiency Standards
–Cold Weather Batteries DO NOT meet CEC Standards
• Cold Weather Emergency Batteries Temp Range:
-20°C thru 50°C
• Max Whip Length for REM Option is 8 Feet
REM8W Remote 8 Watt LED
REM10W Remote 10 Watt LED
REM16W Remote 16 Watt LED
REM10W-
CW
Remote 10 Watt LED - Cold Weather
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
Order As A Separate Line
TPD Tamperproof Screwdriver
*NOTE: Fixtures will ship from factory at lowest wattage
and warmest CCT. It is the installer’s respon-
sibility to set the fixture at the desired wattage
and CCT for their project.
Product Specifications
DIMENSIONS
SELECTABLE LED WATTAGE / LUMENS
Selectable LED Wattage / Lumen Output
Low Power Medium Power High Power
13.5 Watt (2150 Lumens) 17 Watt (2400 Lumens) 20.5 Watt (3150 Lumens)
Note: Lumen output based on 4000K CCT.
Ø14"
3"
DRIVER: Universal Voltage 120/277v Electronic
Driver.
DIFFUSER: Opal Polycarbonate.
EMERGENCY: Optional Remote Emergency Battery.
FINISH: White Polyurethane Finish.
HARDWARE INCLUDED: (1) J Boxstrap, (1) Nipple,
(1) Cap Nut.
LIGHT ENGINE: Energy Efficient LED.
MOUNTING: Center Access Hole For Mounting To
A “J” Box.
PAN: White Polyurethane Finished.
SCREWS: Brass Thumb Screw.
COMPLIANCE: Built to comply with U.S. and
Canadian safety standards. Meets Buy American Act
(BAA) and American Disability Act (ADA) require-
ments. Suitable for damp locations. (Covered Ceiling
Only).
WARRANTY: 5-Year Limited Warranty.
B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
DAMP
LOCATION